
4600 Jefferson Lane NE, Suite D, Albuquerque NM 87109 
505-884-4406  and fax 505-884-1671 

www.sandianeurology.com 
 
 

 

 
  

 

 2020 Fee Schedule 
 

We are IN Network with Presbyterian commercial and senior plans and Medicare only. 

 
For all other insurances we offer a discounted self pay rate and provide you the claim information for 

you to submit to your insurance for potential out of network reimbursement.  

 

Referrals are required for Medicare patients for EMG NCV.  Referrals are required only if your insurance 

demands. 

 

All prices quoted include tax 

 

Follow up visit  (20-45 minutes)    $162 

Follow up Senior plan, Medicaid, Tricare $135   

 

New patient/Consultation (50-90 minutes) $432 

New Senior plan, Medicaid, Tricare  $270 

 

Botox per unit over 21 units  $8/unit 

Botox per unit up to 20 units  $12/unit 

 

Botox injection provided by pharmacy $275 

Botox injection Sr plan, Medicaid, Tricare $220   

 

Nerve block, trigger points, dry needling $220 

Senior plan, Medicaid, Tricare  $175  

 

EMG/NCV  

1 limb includes consultation  $300 

2 limbs including consultation  $435 

3 limbs including consultation  $520 

4 limbs including consultation  $600 

 

Cannabis form and counseling  $110 

FMLA no charge in visit   $162 

Disability     $225 

Letters for work or transportation  no charge in visit 
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